
INSTITUTE OF CHEMICAL TECHNOLOGY
ACADEMIC CALENDER 2021-22

The following shall be the academic calendar:
A) ODD SEMESTER

First Year (UG)
First Year (PG)
First Year (PG BPT/FBT/PBT)
Final Year (PG)
Third Year (UG)
Final Year (UG)
Second Year (UG)                      

:
:
:
:
:
:
:

Dec 06, 2021 (Mon) to Apr 16, 2022 (Sat)
Aug 17, 2021 (Tue) to Dec 31, 2021 (Fri) 
Oct 11, 2021 (Mon) to Feb 26, 2022 (Sat)
Jul 01, 2021 (Thu) to Dec 31, 2021 (Fri)
Jul 01, 2021 (Thu) to Dec 04, 2021 (Sat)
Aug 16, 2021 (Mon) to Dec 04, 2021 (Sat)
Oct 01, 2021 (Fri) to Jan 31, 2022 (Mon)

Diwali Vacation (except SYUG) : Nov 01, 2021 (Mon) to Nov 06, 2021 (Sat)
MIDSEMESTER EXAMINATIONS
First Year (UG)
First Year (PG BPT/FBT/PBT)
Second Year (UG)
Third Year (UG)
Final Year (UG) and First Year (PG) 
ENDSEMESTER EXAMINATIONS

:
:
:
:
:

Feb 07, 2022 (Mon) to Feb 12, 2022 (Sat)
Dec 06, 2021 (Mon) to Dec 12, 2021 (Sun)
Nov 22, 2021 (Mon) to Nov 28, 2021 (Sun)
Aug 30, 2021 (Mon) to Sep 05, 2021 (Sun)
Oct 18, 2021 (Mon) to Oct 23, 2021 (Sat)

a) Theory
First Year (UG)
First Year (PG)
First Year (PG BPT/FBT/PBT)
Second Year (UG)
Third Year (UG)
Final Year (UG)
b) Practical

:
:
:
:
:
:

Apr 04, 2022 (Mon) to April 09, 2022 (Sat) 
Dec 20, 2021 (Mon) to Dec 24, 2021 (Fri)
Feb 14, 2022 (Mon) to Feb 21, 2022 (Mon)
Jan 17, 2022 (Mon) to Jan 25, 2022 (Tue)
Nov 15, 2021 (Mon) to Nov 23, 2021 (Tue)
Dec 06, 2021 (Mon) to Dec 14, 2021 (Tue)

All practical examinations will be dealt separately as per prevailing situation. 
First Year UG                                      :     Apr 11, 2022 (Mon) to Apr 16, 2022 (Sat)     
First Year (PG BPT/FBT/PBT)               :     Feb 22, 2022 (Tue) to Feb 26, 2022 (Sat)        
c) Evaluation & Results : Within 28 days after examinations

B) EVEN SEMESTER
First Year (PG)
First Year (PG BPT/FBT/PBT)
First Year (UG)
Third and Final Year (UG)
Final Year (UG)
Second Year (UG) 
Final Year (PG)

:
:
:
:
:
:

Jan 03, 2022 (Mon) to May 13, 2022 (Fri)
Feb 28, 2022 (Mon) to Jun 25, 2022 (Sat)
Apr 25, 2022 (Mon) to Aug 27, 2022 (Sat)
Dec 13, 2021 (Mon) to Apr 30, 2022 (Sat)
Dec 20, 2021 (Mon) to May 07, 2022 (Sat)
Feb 01, 2022 (Tue) to Jun 18, 2022 (Sat)
Jan 01, 2022 (Sat) to Jun 30, 2022 (Thu)

MIDSEMESTER EXAMINATIONS
First Year (PG)
First Year (PG BPT/FBT/PBT)
Third and Final Year (UG) 
First Year (UG)
Second Year (UG)

:
:
:
:
:

Mar 07, 2022 (Mon) to Mar 11, 2022 (Fri)
Apr 23, 2022 (Sat) to Apr 30, 2022 (Sat)
Feb 14, 2022 (Mon) to Feb 20, 2022 (Sun)
Jun 20, 2022 (Mon) to Jun 25, 2022 (Sat)
Apr 04, 2022(Mon) to Apr 10, 2022 (Sun)

ENDSEMESTER EXAMINATIONS
a) Theory
First Year (UG)
First Year (PG)
First Year (PG BPT/FBT/PBT)
Third and Final Year (UG)    
Second Year (UG)

:
:
:
:
:

Aug 22, 2022 (Mon) to Aug 27, 2022 (Sat)
Apr 30, 2022 (Sat) to May 07, 2022 (Sat)
Jun 18, 2022 (Sat) to Jun 25, 2022 (Sat)
April 18, 2022 (Mon) to Apr 26, 2022 (Tue)
Jun 06, 2022 (Mon) to Jun 14, 2022 (Tue)



b) Practical
First Year (UG)
First Year (PG)
First Year (PG BPT/FBT/PBT)
Third and Final Year (UG)    
Second Year (UG)
c) Evaluation & Results

:
:
:
:
:

Aug 16, 2022 (Tue) to Aug 20, 2022 (Sat)
May 09, 2022 (Mon) to May 13, 2022 (Fri)
Jun 27, 2022 (Mon) to Jun 30,2022 (Thu)
Apr 25, 2022 (Mon) to Apr 30, 2022 (Sat)
Jun 13, 2022 (Mon) to Jun 18, 2022 (Sat) 
Within 28 days after examinations

C) Summer Vacation 
(All UG except FY & SYUG)

: May 16, 2022 (Mon) to Jun 30, 2022 (Thu)

Students Activities: No student activities till further notice. 


